三面刃铣刀-扩展
M310, 383 和 M101
SLOT MILLING - RANGE EXPANSION
For M310, 383 and M101
NEW
• 得益于内冷的更高性能
Higher performance through targeted
internal cooling

图示=右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
配合可转位刀片
for Indexable insert
型号
Type
S310
IK=内冷
IK=through coolant supply
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds h l2 d2 d4 SW w tmax 右手型刀片
right hand insert
左手型刀片
left hand insert
M310.0050.M10.03.IK 6 50 33 13 M10 18 15 3 15 3x RS310.3017... 3x LS310.3017...
M310.0050.M10.04.IK 6 50 34 14 M10 18 15 4 15 3x RS310.4023... 3x LS310.4023...
M310.0050.M10.05.IK 6 50 35 15 M10 18 15 5 15 3x RS310.5028... 3x LS310.5028...
M310.0063.M12.03.IK 6 63 39 15 M12 21 17 3 20 3x RS310.3017... 3x LS310.3017...
M310.0063.M12.04.IK 6 63 40 16 M12 21 17 4 20 3x RS310.4023... 3x LS310.4023...
M310.0063.M12.05.IK 6 63 41 17 M12 21 17 5 20 3x RS310.5028... 3x LS310.5028...
按需提供更多尺寸
Further sizes upon request
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm

图示=右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
配合可转位刀片
for Indexable insert
型号
Type
S310
IK=内冷
IK=through coolant supply
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds tmax h d2 d3 w 右手型刀片
right hand insert
左手型刀片
left hand insert
M310.0063.16.03.IK 6 63 17.5 35 32 16 3 3x RS310.3017... 3x LS310.3017...
M310.0063.16.04.IK 6 63 17.5 35 32 16 4 3x RS310.4023... 3x LS310.4023...
M310.0063.16.05.IK 6 63 17.5 35 32 16 5 3x RS310.5028... 3x LS310.5028...
M310.0080.16.03.IK 8 80 25.0 40 28 16 3 4x RS310.3017... 4x LS310.3017...
M310.0080.16.04.IK 8 80 25.0 40 28 16 4 4x RS310.4023... 4x LS310.4023...
M310.0080.16.05.IK 8 80 25.0 40 28 16 5 4x RS310.5028... 4x LS310.5028...
M310.1100.27.03.IK 10 100 25.0 50 48 27 3 5x RS310.3017... 5x LS310.3017...
M310.1100.27.04.IK 10 100 25.0 50 48 27 4 5x RS310.4023... 5x LS310.4023...
M310.1125.27.03.IK 12 125 37.5 50 48 27 3 6x RS310.3017... 6x LS310.3017...
M310.1160.40.04.IK 16 160 44.0 50 70 40 4 8x RS310.4023... 8x LS310.4023...
按需提供更多尺寸
Further sizes upon request
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm